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INFO

PRIJS:
TYPE HUIS:

PLAATS:

SLAAPKAMERS:

Badkamers:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

iberiaproperty

ALBIR

2.980.000 €
Villa's

Albir

5

5

501

1.700

3.375.000 €

BESCHRIJVING

Fantastic new villa in the most prestigious of locations in Albir. Built with
only with the use of high quality materials, this exclusive design is
extremely spacious and bright. Implementing the latest technology for
use both inside and outside of the villa. Hosting panoramic views of the
sea and the mountains from almost every part of the house and “sun all
day” roof top terrace. Within walking distance of the beach (about seven
minutes on foot).

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS






PROPERTY GALLERY
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



